  Original instructions 2TLC172324M0201
  Mute R2
  Muting sensor for the Orion light guards
[EN]  This document can be downloaded from www.abb.com/jokabsafety
Mute R2 is a retro-reflective photoelectric sensor with polarizing
filters.
Mute R2 can be used as muting sensor for the Orion light guards.
Mute R2 has a tubular M18 plastic housing and a PNP output, is

Connections M12-4 pole male connector (compatible with M12-5 pole female connector)
Weight 40 g max
Ordering information
Type Order code Description
Mute R2 2TLA022044R0500 Retro-reflective photoelectric sensor, PNP output
REFLECT 1 2TLA022044R2000 Reflector diameter 63 mm
REFLECT 2 2TLA022044R3000 Reflector diameter 82 mm
JSM 64 2TLA040007R0200 Bracket with angle possibility for M18
Dimensions
All dimensions in millimeters
Note
We reserve the right to make technical